Form for filing Rate Schedules For Henderson and Webster Counties

P.S.C. NO. Tar-3

Community, Town or City

. Original SHEET NO. 4.1 i
Henderson County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO
Name of Issuing Corporation ‘ R .
g SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
Approved Rate Schedule pEgAgng

4-Inch Connections
First 50,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons

6-Inch Connections
First 100,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum water
rates set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly
‘a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,001 gallons of water
ind not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of
$8.03 for the month ($8.00 plus 3¢). A customer having a 5/8 inch meter who
consumes at least 2,011 and not more than 2,020 gallons of water in any month
shall pay the amount of $8.05 for that month ($8.00 plus 5¢).
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The foregoing rates are rates to be charged by tﬁﬂyyﬂéﬁfw "c§ﬁﬂ“§ﬁ§?h
applicable State Sales Tax and School Tax shall be addediﬁéféﬂmﬂgbilI.
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£94.80 Minimum
1.40 Per 1,000

5164 .80 Minimum
1.40 Per 1,000

DATE OF ISSUE_December 15, 1986 DATE EFFECTIVE_November 10, 1986

SSUED BY allan R. VanMeter TITLE Manager

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of KentucMﬂD
g /

in Case No. 95717 dated November 10, 1986
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